
 

Mentor Name School/Unit Email 

Oonagh Sweeney UCD Careers Network oonagh.sweeney@ucd.ie 

Michelle Coen UCD Careers Network michelle.coen@ucd.ie 

Johanna Kennedy UCD Registry-Assessment johanna.kennedy@ucd.ie 

Ulrike Mosig College of Arts and Humanities 
Admin Office 

ulrike.mosig@ucd.ie 

Dr Naomi McAreavey School of English, Drama and Film naomi.mcareavey@ucd.ie 

Cathy Savage School of Business cathy.savage@ucd.ie 

Lisa Madsen School of Business lisa.madsen@ucd.ie 

Dr Orla Byrne School of Business orla.byrne@ucd.ie 

Sue Philpott College of Engineering and 
Architecture Administration Office 

sue.philpott@ucd.ie 

Angela Evans College of Engineering and 
Architecture Administration Office 

angela.evans@ucd.ie 

Marion Maher School of Medicine marion.maher@ucd.ie 

Dr Catherine Phillips School of Public Health, 
Physiotherapy and Sports Science 

catherine.phillips@ucd.ie 

Dr Rita Smith School of Nursing, Midwifery and 
Health Systems 

rita.smith@ucd.ie 

Renagh Kelly School of Veterinary Medicine renagh.kelly@ucd.ie 

Assoc Professor Margaret 
McGee 

School of Biomolecular and 
Biomedical Science 

margaret.mcgee@ucd.ie 

Ciara Cloak Graduate Studies ciara.cloak@ucd.ie 

Helen Kenny School of Economics helen.kenny@ucd.ie 

Suzanne Darcy UCD Sutherland School of Law suzanne.darcy@ucd.ie 

Tara Byrne UCD Institute for Discovery tara.byrne@ucd.ie 

Caroline McQuinn Human Resources (HR) caroline.mcquinn@ucd.ie 

Niamh Boyle Communications Office niamh.boyle@ucd.ie 
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